

Corporate Offices

1395 John Fitch Blvd., South Windsor, CT 06074

Phone: 1.866.643.1010 • International Phone: 860.760.0046 Fax: 1.860.760.0210 • Website: www.clearspan.com



NJPA Contract #: 030117-CSS

Quote Number: 918686 QUOTE Page: 1 of 3

Quote To:

Cust ID:

FRANK LAMA

8857817

CITY OF NORTH PORT SOLID WASTE

1100 N CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH PORT FL 34286-7000

Phone: 9412408074 Fax:

Date: 9/17/2018 **Expires:** 11/30/2018

Truss Specialist: BRAD WILLIAMS

Fax: 860-760-0210

BWILLIAMS@CLEARSPAN.COM

Quote Total:

\$171,135.12

BASED ON CLEARSPAN PURCHASING AND INSTALLING AN 8'H FOUNDATION CONSISTING OF APPROXIMATELY (190) 2'X2'X6'L PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCKS. CLEARSPAN TO PROVIDE ENGINEERED DRAWINGS FOR THE FOUNDATION AS WELL.

BLOCKS HAVE NOT BEEN SOURCED LOCALLY AT THIS TIME. A FORMAL QUOTE FROM A LOCAL BLOCK PROVIDER IS NEEDED TO SOLIDIFY THIS PROPOSAL.

ASPHALT WILL NEED TO BE COMPLETE PRIOR TO CLEARSPAN INVOLVEMENT (THIS IS NOT PART OF OUR SCOPE OF CAPABILITES AND IS NOT INCLUDED IN OUR NJPA CONTRACT)

Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
1	100106	54W RD BY 50L TRUSS BLDG 8'4"OC 0/140MPH CAT1 7 TRUSSES	1.00	\$29,127.00	\$29,127.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
2	100106	54W END WALL PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,059.00	\$3,059.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
3	110452	36"WX36H" WALL LOUVER	4.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
4	700001	STAMPED ENGINEERED DRAWING BUILDING	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00



Cust ID:

Corporate Offices

1395 John Fitch Blvd., South Windsor, CT 06074

Phone: 1.866.643.1010 • International Phone: 860.760.0046 Fax: 1.860.760.0210 • Website: www.clearspan.com



8857817

NJPA Contract #: 030117-CSS

Cust ID.	0007017			NJFA COILL	act #. 030117-C33
Quote Nu	umber: 918686	QUOTE			Page: 2 of 3
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
5	700001	STAMPED ENGINEERED DRAWING BLOCK FOUNDATION	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
6	112071HG	BLOCK FLAT STRAPS / PRE-DRILLED (HOTDIP)	1,136.0 0	\$12.67	\$14,393.12
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
7	100007	SALE OF FREIGHT	1.00	\$4,912.00	\$4,912.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
8	700000	STANDARD WAGE INSTALLATION BUILDING	1.00	\$23,589.00	\$23,589.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
9	100106	PRECAST BLOCK WALL MATERIALS DELIVERED AND UNLOADED BY LOCAL PROVIDER	1.00	\$39,026.00	\$39,026.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
11	700000	STANDARD WAGE LABOR TO SET BLOCKS AND INSTALL BLOCK HARDWARE	1.00	\$18,784.00	\$18,784.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
12	100106	PERFORMANCE BOND BASED ON \$143,000 Retail	1.00	\$3,145.00	\$3,145.00
Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
13	100106	PERMIT COST (Estimated cost through local GC and building Department)	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00



Quote Number: 918686

Corporate Offices

1395 John Fitch Blvd., South Windsor, CT 06074

Phone: 1.866.643.1010 • International Phone: 860.760.0046 Fax: 1.860.760.0210 • Website: www.clearspan.com



NJPA Contract #: 030117-CSS

Cust ID:

8857817

QUOTE Page: 3 of 3

Line	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Total Price
14	100106	FLAME RETARDANT MATERIAL	1.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00